
President: Anne Vermaak 
Committee:  Eugene De Villiers, Angelique Portelli, Melvin Edwards, Christo Swanepoel,  

Karl Schneeberger, Wayne Samuels  
 

  

 

 

    Western Cape Acro Dance Provincials 
Saturday 24 May 2014 

@ Melkbosstrand Koeberg Club  

 
 
 
 
 

	
   	
   	
  
Mark	
   Mark	
  

	
   	
  
Name	
  	
   Level	
   Age	
  group	
  

Judge	
  
1	
  	
  

Judge	
  
2	
  

FINAL	
  
Mark	
   Placing	
  

Amy	
  Daniels	
   1	
   8	
  &	
  under	
   8.8	
   8.8	
   8.8	
   3	
  
	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
  
Jaime	
  Smit	
   1	
   8	
  &	
  under	
   8.8	
   8.8	
   8.8	
   3	
  
	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
  
Hannah	
  de	
  Waal	
   1	
   8	
  &	
  under	
   9.3	
   9	
   9.15	
   1	
  
	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
  
Kayla	
  Badenhorst	
   1	
   8	
  &	
  under	
   9.2	
   9.1	
   9.15	
   2	
  

	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
	
   	
   	
  

Mark	
   Mark	
  
	
   	
  

Name	
  	
   Level	
   Age	
  group	
  
Judge	
  
1	
  	
  

Judge	
  
2	
  

FINAL	
  
Mark	
   Placing	
  

Anathi	
  Mvayo	
   1	
   10	
  &	
  under	
   9.1	
   9.1	
   9.1	
   1	
  

	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
	
   	
   	
  

Mark	
   Mark	
  
	
   	
  

Name	
  	
   Level	
   Age	
  group	
  
Judge	
  
1	
  	
  

Judge	
  
2	
  

FINAL	
  
Mark	
   Placing	
  

Khanya	
  Tasana	
   5	
   8	
  &	
  under	
   8.6	
   8.5	
   8.55	
   1	
  

	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
	
   	
   	
  

Mark	
   Mark	
  
	
   	
  

Name	
  	
   Level	
   Age	
  group	
  
Judge	
  
1	
  	
  

Judge	
  
2	
  

FINAL	
  
Mark	
   Placing	
  

Rizia	
  Davids	
   5	
   10	
  &	
  under	
   8.5	
   8.5	
   8.5	
   1	
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



President: Anne Vermaak 
Committee:  Eugene De Villiers, Angelique Portelli, Melvin Edwards, Christo Swanepoel,  

Karl Schneeberger, Wayne Samuels  
 

 

 

 

    Western Cape Acro Dance Provincials 
Saturday 24 May 2014 

@ Melkbosstrand Koeberg Club  

 
 
 
 

	
   	
   	
  
Mark	
   Mark	
  

	
   	
  
Name	
  	
   Level	
   Age	
  group	
  

Judge	
  
1	
  	
  

Judge	
  
2	
  

FINAL	
  
Mark	
   Placing	
  

Talyah	
  Luyt	
   5	
  
11	
  &	
  under	
  

13	
   9.3	
   9.3	
   9.3	
   1	
  
	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
  

Kelly	
  Stanton	
   5	
  
11	
  &	
  under	
  

13	
   9.2	
   9	
   9.1	
   2	
  

	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
	
   	
   	
  

Mark	
   Mark	
  
	
   	
  

Name	
  	
   Level	
   Age	
  group	
  
Judge	
  
1	
  	
  

Judge	
  
2	
  

FINAL	
  
Mark	
   Placing	
  

Kyla	
  Spykerman	
   5	
   13	
  &	
  over	
   8.5	
   8.5	
   8.5	
   1	
  

	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
	
   	
   	
  

Mark	
   Mark	
  
	
   	
  

Name	
  	
   Level	
   Age	
  group	
  
Judge	
  
1	
  	
  

Judge	
  
2	
  

FINAL	
  
Mark	
   Placing	
  

Jami	
  Kruger	
   6	
   10	
  &	
  under	
   8.7	
   9	
   8.85	
   1	
  

	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
	
   	
   	
  

Mark	
   Mark	
  
	
   	
  

Name	
  	
   Level	
   Age	
  group	
  
Judge	
  
1	
  	
  

Judge	
  
2	
  

FINAL	
  
Mark	
   Placing	
  

Stacey	
  Marinus	
   9	
   10	
  &	
  under	
   9.3	
   9.35	
   9.32	
   1	
  

	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
	
   	
   	
  

Mark	
   Mark	
  
	
   	
  

Name	
  	
   Level	
   Age	
  group	
  
Judge	
  
1	
  	
  

Judge	
  
2	
  

FINAL	
  
Mark	
   Placing	
  

Megan	
  
Breytenbach	
   Elite	
  

11	
  &	
  under	
  
13	
   9.25	
   9.45	
   9.35	
   1	
  

 
 


