

Western Cape Acro Dance Provincials



Saturday 24 May 2014 @ Melkbosstrand Koeberg Club

			Mark	Mark		
			Judge	Judge	FINAL	
Name	Level	Age group	1	2	Mark	Placing
Amy Daniels	1	8 & under	8.8	8.8	8.8	3
Jaime Smit	1	8 & under	8.8	8.8	8.8	3
Hannah de Waal	1	8 & under	9.3	9	9.15	1
Kayla Badenhorst	1	8 & under	9.2	9.1	9.15	2

			Mark	Mark		
Name	Level	Age group	Judge 1	Judge 2	FINAL Mark	Placing
Anathi Mvayo	1	10 & under	9.1	9.1	9.1	1

			Mark	Mark		
			Judge	Judge	FINAL	
Name	Level	Age group	1	2	Mark	Placing
Khanya Tasana	5	8 & under	8.6	8.5	8.55	1

			Mark	Mark		
		_	Judge	Judge	FINAL	
Name	Level	Age group	1	2	Mark	Placing
Rizia Davids	5	10 & under	8.5	8.5	8.5	1



Western Cape Acro Dance Provincials



Saturday 24 May 2014 @ Melkbosstrand Koeberg Club

			Mark	Mark		
			Judge	Judge	FINAL	
Name	Level	Age group	1	2	Mark	Placing
		11 & under				
Talyah Luyt	5	13	9.3	9.3	9.3	1
		11 & under				
Kelly Stanton	5	13	9.2	9	9.1	2

			Mark	Mark		
			Judge	Judge	FINAL	
Name	Level	Age group	1	2	Mark	Placing
Kyla Spykerman	5	13 & over	8.5	8.5	8.5	1

			Mark	Mark		
			Judge	Judge	FINAL	
Name	Level	Age group	1	2	Mark	Placing
Jami Kruger	6	10 & under	8.7	9	8.85	1

			Mark	Mark		
Name	Level	Age group	Judge 1	Judge 2	FINAL Mark	Placing
Stacey Marinus	9	10 & under	9.3	9.35	9.32	1

			Mark	Mark		
			Judge	Judge	FINAL	
Name	Level	Age group	1	2	Mark	Placing
Megan		11 & under				
Breytenbach	Elite	13	9.25	9.45	9.35	1